
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH; Date Recorded= 2004;
Date Recorded= 2004/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200405260002
81430

05/26/2004
01:09:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200405260002
81420

200405100002
43500

05/10/2004
08:44:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200405100002
43490

200405200002
68230

05/20/2004
03:06:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200405200002
68220

200405050002
35810

05/05/2004
11:08:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE DRUM, JAMES
R

22 79 Lot#:45
Book:22 Pg:79

200405100002
43490

05/10/2004
08:44:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CUMMINGS,
BILLY J

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200405130002
52810

05/13/2004
10:05:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HOFFMAN,
LARRY HEATH

25 149 Lot#:4 Book:25
Pg:149

200405260002
81420

05/26/2004
01:09:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMS,
HARRIETT A

20 86 Lot#:179
Book:20 Pg:86

200405260002
81440

05/26/2004
01:09:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMS,
HARRIETT A

20 86 Lot#:179
Book:20 Pg:86

200405110002
46480

05/11/2004
09:33:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE RICHEY, JOEL
L

Sec:5 Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200405200002
68220

05/20/2004
03:06:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE DOUGLAS,
ANGELA D

21 117 Lot#:26
Book:21
Pg:117

200405260002
80330

05/26/2004
11:19:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE KEY,
CHARLES A

31 46 Lot#:235 Lot:A
Book:31 Pg:46


