Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200405260002 81430	05/26/2004 01:09:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200405260002 81420	·
200405100002 43500	05/10/2004 08:44:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200405100002 43490	
200405200002 68230	05/20/2004 03:06:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200405200002 68220	
200405050002 35810	05/05/2004 11:08:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DRUM, JAMES R			22	79		Lot#:45 Book:22 Pg:79
200405100002 43490	05/10/2004 08:44:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CUMMINGS, BILLY J						Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200405130002 52810	05/13/2004 10:05:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOFFMAN, LARRY HEATH			25	149		Lot#:4 Book:25 Pg:149
200405260002 81420	05/26/2004 01:09:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIMS, HARRIETT A			20	86		Lot#:179 Book:20 Pg:86
200405260002 81440	05/26/2004 01:09:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIMS, HARRIETT A			20	86		Lot#:179 Book:20 Pg:86
200405110002 46480	05/11/2004 09:33:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICHEY, JOEL L						Sec:5 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200405200002 68220	05/20/2004 03:06:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOUGLAS, ANGELA D			21	117		Lot#:26 Book:21 Pg:117
200405260002 80330	05/26/2004 11:19:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEY, CHARLES A			31	46		Lot#:235 Lot:A Book:31 Pg:46